

Griffin Spalding Airport

1035 South Hill Street Griffin, GA 30224

www.cityofgriffin.com

Telephone (770) 227-2928 Fax (770) 229-2346

Griffin-Spalding County Airport Authority

Legal & Insurance Committee Meeting

Airp	oort Authority: Legal & Insurance Comr	nittee	09 November, 2015
<mark>One</mark>	Griffin Center:	AGENDA	4:00 P.M.
1.	Call To Order: Time: 4:00 PM		
2.	Approve Minutes: 27 October, Legal & Insurance Committee Meeting:		
	Motion:	2 nd :	. ()
3.	Old Business:		
	a. Review Final Draft Submittal – New Airport Rules & Regulations		
	b. Review Final Draft Submittal – New Airport Minimum Standards		
	 c. Discuss / Approve - Recommendation to the Griffin-Spalding County Airport Authority to adopt the proposed New Airport Rules & Regulations as presented. d. Discuss / Approve - Recommendation to the Griffin-Spalding County Airport Authority to adopt the proposed New Airport Minimum Standards as presented. 		
4.	New Business:		
5.	Committee Member Comments:		
6.	Audience Comments:		
7.	Next Airport Authority Meeting:	09 November, 2015 6PM, One Griffin Center	
8.	Adjournment: Motion:	, 2 nd :	, Time: <u>PM</u>